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6.5.3 NUMBER OF FUNCTIONAL MOUS/LINKAGES WITH INSTITUTIONS/ INDUSTRIES IN INDIA AND ABROAD FOR INTERNSHIP,  

ON-THE-JOB TRAINING, PROJECT WORK, STUDENT / FACULTY EXCHANGE AND COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH  DURING THE LAST 

FIVE YEARS 

 

2019 -2020  

S.No 

Year 

of 

signing 

MoU 

Name of the organization 

with whom 

MOU/Collaboration 

being signed 

Duration 
Purpose of 

MOU/Collaboration 

List the  actual  activities under each MOU year-

wise 

Date of 

the 

activity 

conducted 

1 
2019 - 

2020 

Tally Institute of Learning 

– CSC Computer 

Education Pvt. Ltd. 

Tirupattur. 

1 Skills 
To conduct certificate course in Tally to UG and PG 

Students 
25.09.2019 

2 
2019 - 

2020 

Annai Velankanni 

College, Tholayavattam, 

Kanyakumari District 

5 Skills 
Joint Publication of Research Articles, Students 

Exchange Programmes, Sharing Research Facilities 
12.02.2020 

3 
2019- 

2020 

DSK Innoscience Private 

Limited, Tamilnadu 
5 Skills 

To enhance the students capaticty in training , 

Project work, Internship and Research Skill 

development 

25.6.2019 

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

 
Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India 

Resi       : (04179) 220103 

College : (04179) 220553 

Fax : (04179) 226423 

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade 

Ready for 

Every Good Work 
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4 
2019 - 

2020 

Friendzion Technologies, 

Hosur, Tamilnadu 
3 Skills 

To enhance the students capaticty in training , 

Project work, Internship and Research Skill 

development 

01.06.2019 

5 
2019 - 

2020 

iFensys software solutions 

Pvt.Ltd., Perungudi, 

Chennai 

5 Skills 

To enhance the students capaticty in training , 

Project work, Internship and Research Skill 

development 

11.04.2019 

6 
2019 - 

2020 

LeSoftek, Salem, 

Tamilnadu 
5 Skills 

To enhance the students capaticty in training , 

Project work, Internship and Research 
11.04.2019 

7 
2019 - 

2020 

St. Joseph’s College of 

Arts & Science 

(Autonomous) Cuddalore 

3 Days Skills Career opportunities to TALLY 

27.02.2020 

& 

29.02.2020 

8 
2019 - 

2020 
GreensMed Labs, Chennai 3 Project Work Research in Life Science 11.02.2019 

9 
2019-

2020 

Labgenius Diagnostics 

Private Limited, 

Bangalore 

3 Lab visits Research in Life Science 04.03.2020 

10 
2019 - 

2020 
Don Bosco SIHARAM 7 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

11 
2019 - 

2020 

IVDP and Govt.College 

for Women, Krishnagiri, 

TN 

4 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

12 
2019 - 

2020 

Inspire academy for 

Communicative English, 

Yelagiri hills, TN 

6 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

13 
2019 - 

2020 

Don Bosco Vocational 

Training Center, Mannar, 

Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 
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14 
2019 - 

2020 

Don Bosco Civil 

Engineering Institute, 

Metiyagane, Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

15 
2019 - 

2020 

Salesian Province of St. 

Joseph, Negombo, 

Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

16 
2019 - 

2020 

The Ministro Foundation, 

Chennai 
3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2019 

17 
2019 - 

2020 
Anugraha, Dindigul 5 

Academic 

Certification 

Healing the inner child (I Year Students of MSc. 

Counselling Psychology). 
03.03.2020 

18 
2019 - 

2020 
Fountain, Krishnagiri 5 

Academic 

Certification 

Hypnotherapy (II Year  Students of MSc. 

Counselling Psychology) 
03.03.2020 

19 
2019 - 

2020 
Niraivagam, Chennai 5 

Academic 

Certification 

Hypnotherapy (II Year  Students of MSc. 

Counselling Psychology) 
11.03.2020 

20 
2019 - 

2020 
Atmamitra Centre, Kerala 5 

Academic 

Certification 

Hypnotherapy (II Year  Students of MSc. 

Counselling Psychology) 
11.03.2020 

 


