

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Resi : (04179) 220103

College: (04179) 220553

Fax : (04179) 226423

Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India

Ready for Every Good Work

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at 'A+' Grade

6.5.3 NUMBER OF FUNCTIONAL MOUS/LINKAGES WITH INSTITUTIONS/ INDUSTRIES IN INDIA AND ABROAD FOR INTERNSHIP, ON-THE-JOB TRAINING, PROJECT WORK, STUDENT / FACULTY EXCHANGE AND COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

2019 -2020							
S.No	Year of signing MoU	Name of the organization with whom MOU/Collaboration being signed	Duration	Purpose of MOU/Collaboration	List the actual activities under each MOU year- wise	Date of the activity conducted	
1	2019 - 2020	Tally Institute of Learning - CSC Computer Education Pvt. Ltd. Tirupattur.	1	Skills	To conduct certificate course in Tally to UG and PG Students	25.09.2019	
2	2019 - 2020	Annai Velankanni College, Tholayavattam, Kanyakumari District	5	Skills	Joint Publication of Research Articles, Students Exchange Programmes, Sharing Research Facilities	12.02.2020	
3	2019- 2020	DSK Innoscience Private Limited, Tamilnadu	5	Skills	To enhance the students capaticty in training, Project work, Internship and Research Skill development	25.6.2019	

CRITERION VI

4	2019 - 2020	Friendzion Technologies, Hosur, Tamilnadu	3	Skills	To enhance the students capaticty in training, Project work, Internship and Research Skill development	01.06.2019
5	2019 - 2020	iFensys software solutions Pvt.Ltd., Perungudi, Chennai	5	Skills	To enhance the students capaticty in training, Project work, Internship and Research Skill development	11.04.2019
6	2019 - 2020	LeSoftek, Salem, Tamilnadu	5	Skills	To enhance the students capaticty in training, Project work, Internship and Research	11.04.2019
7	2019 - 2020	St. Joseph's College of Arts & Science (Autonomous) Cuddalore	3 Days	Skills	Career opportunities to TALLY	27.02.2020 & 29.02.2020
8	2019 - 2020	GreensMed Labs, Chennai	3	Project Work	Research in Life Science	11.02.2019
9	2019- 2020	Labgenius Diagnostics Private Limited, Bangalore	3	Lab visits	Research in Life Science	04.03.2020
10	2019 - 2020	Don Bosco SIHARAM	7	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
11	2019 - 2020	IVDP and Govt.College for Women, Krishnagiri, TN	4	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
12	2019 - 2020	Inspire academy for Communicative English, Yelagiri hills, TN	6	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
13	2019 - 2020	Don Bosco Vocational Training Center, Mannar, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019

CRITERION VI

14	2019 - 2020	Don Bosco Civil Engineering Institute, Metiyagane, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
15	2019 - 2020	Salesian Province of St. Joseph, Negombo, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
16	2019 - 2020	The Ministro Foundation, Chennai	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2019
17	2019 - 2020	Anugraha, Dindigul	5	Academic Certification	Healing the inner child (I Year Students of MSc. Counselling Psychology).	03.03.2020
18	2019 - 2020	Fountain, Krishnagiri	5	Academic Certification	Hypnotherapy (II Year Students of MSc. Counselling Psychology)	03.03.2020
19	2019 - 2020	Niraivagam, Chennai	5	Academic Certification	Hypnotherapy (II Year Students of MSc. Counselling Psychology)	11.03.2020
20	2019 - 2020	Atmamitra Centre, Kerala	5	Academic Certification	Hypnotherapy (II Year Students of MSc. Counselling Psychology)	11.03.2020

CRITERION VI